Ranking Nationality Name

1 ESP
1 ESP
1 ARG
1 ARG
5 ESP
5 ESP
5 PAR
5 PAR
9 ESP
9 ESP
9 ESP
9 ESP
9 MEX
9 MEX
9 MEX
9 MEX
17 ITA
17 NED
19 ITA
20 ITA
20 ESP
20 ITA
20 ITA
24 BRA
24 BRA
24 ESP
27 BRA
27 BRA
27 NED
27 ITA
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 ESP
27 BRA
27 BRA
27 ARG
27 ARG
27 CHI
27 CHI
44 BRA
44 BRA
44 NED
44 NED
44 NED
44 ESP

Jimena Velasco Postiguillo
Marta Barrera De La Fuente
Daiara Agustina Valenzuela
Maria Laura Ferreyra

Elena De La Rosa Ramos
Laura Lujan Rodriguez

Deisy Montserrat Benitez Escobar
Yohana Analia Griffith Rodriguez

Ainhoa Sanchez Vigueras
Elena Millan Macias

Lucia Garcia Trella

Marta Arellano Navarro
Maria Munoz De Cote Millan
Anabhi Salas Almaraz

Ana Paola Retana

Valeria Montano Olvera
Valentina Varazi

Fen Rauwerdink

Matilde Del Col Balletto
Caterina Calderoni

Amaia Arteta Gutierrez
Aurora Buscaino

Giulia Dal Pozzo

Laura Fischer

Luana Maul

Ainize Santamaria Landa
Ana Clara Duffort

Luiza Kabke

Noa Van Den Berg

Varazi Valentina

Sofia Cudilleiro Farifia
Alba Gallardo Salvado
Alexandra Torralba Ladunca
Candela Lucendo Millan
Lucia Micaela Fernandez Lopez
Marina Vilarifio Sanclimens
Natalia Mateos Borrego
Marina Brandao

Rafaella Dos Santos
Paloma Albornoz

Alva Eunice Gauna Badaro
Maura Moreno

Joaquina Cortez

Marina Brandao

Rafaela Fouchard

Kyra Heemskerk

Fleur Bogaart

Kyra Heemskerk

Natalia Molinilla Paniagua

total Points
2000
2000
2000
2000
1200
1200
1200
1200
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
500
500
460
400
400
400
400
360
360
360
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
250
250
250
250
250
250



44 NED
51 BEL
52 ITA
52 BEL
54 NED
54 ESP
54 ESP
54 ESP
54 SWE
54 LTU
54 ESP
54 ESP
54 SWE
54 LTU
54 SWE
54 SWE
54 BRA
54 BRA
54 PAR
54 PAR
54 USA
54 USA
54 USA
54 USA
54 CHI
54 CHI
54 ITA
54 ITA
54 ITA
54 NED
54 ITA
54 ITA
82 BEL
83 ITA
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 FRA
84 POR
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 FRA
84 ESP
84 BEL
84 ESP
84 POR

Jasimine Luneman

Keela Goossens

Flavia Coppola

Amber De Visscher

Puck Bernard

Alba Adrados Buades
Ana Dominguez Gracia
Diana Toledo Jovani

Ebba Edstrand

Gabriel? Vaskelyt?

Julia Adrados Buades
Maria Teresa Morifiigo Gomez
Smilla Ho

Smilte Bakyte

Tea Hylander

Thilda Danielsson

Maria La Regina

Sofia De Moraes

Jhanet Alexandry Cantero Lenguaza
Elva Nicole Monfredini Togue
Sofia Victoria Adamowich
Tasia Kolpakova

Noa Rodiel-Lucero
Isabella Cozza

Fernanda Quezada
Amara Schriever

De Luca Michela
Valentina Varazi

Aurora Buscaino

Fen Rauwerdink
Buscaino Aurora

Matilde Del Col

Litte Jansen

Camilla Livioni

Afrika Ventura Villanueva
Aila C Tribaldo Albert
Amaya Constanti Calduch
Ana Cristina Sanchez Perez
Ariadna Castillo Castello
Ariadna Suarez

Baulard Panichi Thais
Benedita Terroso

Carla Ramos Soler

Carla Sanchez Nombela
Carla Tornero Garcia
Cessou Jade

Claudia Esteban Esposito
Daphne Wernaers

Elena Martinez Brito

Ines Lima

250
240
165
165
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
135
120
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75



84 ESP
84 HUN
84 ESP
84 BEL
84 LTU
84 SUI
84 POR
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 HUN
84 ESP
84 ESP
84 POR
84 LTU
84 SUI
116 BRA
116 BRA
116 ITA
116 ITA
116 NED
116 NED
116 BEL
116 ESP
116 ITA
116 BEL
116 BEL
127 ITA
128 ITA
128 BRA
128 BRA
128 BEL
128 BEL
128 BEL
128 BEL
128 ITA
128 ITA
137 BEL
137 BEL
137 ITA
137 ITA

Laura Agusti Molero

Laura Wenczel

Lidon Gallego Bagan

Lien Verheyen

Liepa Mockut?

Lili Dana Bona

Maria Castro Quevedo
Martina Fassio Goyeneche

Naiara Sanchez Ruiz De Larramendi

Noa Canovas Paredes
Noa Haddad

Noa Marco Lasala
Sandra Gamez Fernandez
Sara Carvalho

Ugne VeZelyt?

Yaelle Etter

Helena Rousselet Novillo
Sofia Piaskowy Santos
Elisa Gentilini

Sophie Micolich
Jasmijn Luneman

Fleur Bogaart

Emma Dewinter

Lucia Cafas Fernandez
Claudia Di Nicola

Oona Bossier

Ilke Cuffez

Aurora Tofani
Elisabetta Sensi

Maria Valentina La Regina
Sofia Cortes De Moraes
Ines Alvarez

Tiana Haeck

Tiana Haeck

Amber de Visscher
Bianca Ferretti

Luna Di Battista

Emma Dewinter

Loan Basile

Michela De Luca
Aurelia Sara Argentieri

75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
45
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
15
15
15
15



